Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Harrachov

2016-07-30 Harrachov [CZE]

Trasa C 52km

start ~ 11:58:26 | all years of born | registered: 55

rank rank/cat.
1 1/M30-39
1/M19-29
2/M30-39
2/M19-29
3/M19-29
1/junior
3/M30-39
4/M30-39
1/M60
4/M19-29
5/M19-29
5/M30-39
6/M30-39
1/M50-59
2/junior
6/M19-29
1/219-29
7/M30-39
2/M50-59
7/M19-29
1/230-39
1/M40-49
3/junior
2/Z19-29
8/M30-39
9/M30-39
3/M50-59
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4/junior
2/M40-49
10/M30-39
3/M40-49
4/M40-49
5/M40-49
3/Z19-29
11/M30-39
8/M19-29
6/M40-49
12/M30-39
4/M50-59
5/M50-59
13/M30-39
9/M19-29
1/240
7/M40-49
4/719-29
10/M19-29
6/M50-59
2/740
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
657
836
649
846
749
704
164
35
839
735
742
748
653
824
647
751
793
805
746
658
732
838
736
701
828
845
747
781
820
38
740
733
656
739
745
659
833
841
744
741
654
193
755
661
655
743
830
737

name
MICHAL HRACH
MARTIN SUBR
PATRICK SCHOLZE
MATEUSZ KACILOWICZ
VACLAV SNUPAREK
LUKAS POSPISIL
MILAN KREJCi
MATEUSZ POPIOL
JIRI SLEGR
JAKUB JANSKY
MARTIN NOVAK
PETR SMID
RADEK DRAHONOVSKY
JIRI CEPELKA
FILIP HANOUSEK
RADEK NEMESKAL
EVA MATEJCKOVA
JIRT STEFANIK
RICHARD SLAMA
TOMAS BUK
LENKA BARTOSOVA
PATRIK KYSELA
MARTIN LELEK
KAROLINA BERGEROVA
MAREK SYROVATSKY
JAN KRATOCHViIL
FRANTISEK SOUKAL
BARTLOMIE) CHALASTRA
JAN HATAS
FRANTISEK RABON
JAROMIR MOKRE)S
JAN HAVLICEK
ALAN HOVORKA
MARKETA MATOUSKOVA
TOMAS SIEGLER
MARTIN KRENA
MIROSLAV CERNIK
MICHAL BLAZEK
MILAN ROLECEK
STANISLAV NOVAK
TOMAS VALDA
DAVID PAVLICEK
JAROSLAVA KRIZKOVA
VLASTIMIL KRECEK
MICHAELA SOLCOVA
DAVID PAVEL
ROMAN KRZYSZCZAK
HANA MATOUSKOVA

year
1977
1997
1985
1987
1995
1998
1980
1980
1954
1992
1992
1983
1980
1963
2000
1992
1993
1981

1962
1988
1980
1973
2001

1992
1977
1982
1962
1999
1976
1983
1969
1976
1974
1996
1980
1987
1975
1979
1964
1964
1983
1994
1976
1973
1989
1993
1959
1965

team
PETRIKOV
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
BAD-BIKERS MTB-SPORT E.V

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM

AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO
NILFISK PRO CYCLING

NADLESNICTWO SWIERADOW

SK AUTOREST

PRAHA 6
KOSMONOSY

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
SUNSKI ACADEMY

SK AUTOREST

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM

MAMA S TATOU
RUMBURK
HARRACHOV

PBV MTB TEAM BRNO
LYSA NAD LABEM

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM
ZP CYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
RICANY

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
PREMA CYCLING TEAM
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
KALAS TEAM

DRUPOSPOL

BIKEMARAST

PANDA TEAM HODKOVICE
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
CZE

CZE

SUN SKI SPINDLERUV MLYN
CZE

DRUPOSPOL

CZE

CZE

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
CZE

CZE

CZE

FA RENE

SPORT-PROFIT CANNONDALE WROCLAW

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA

alte
AN

finish
02:08:35.4
02:11:36.9
02:11:37.7
02:12:00.4
02:13:30.2
02:14:48.7
02:24:33.0
02:24:42.1
02:24:57.2
02:30:28.6
02:31:28.9
02:31:52.1
02:33:40.9
02:34:00.6
02:34:16.0
02:38:30.6
02:41:07.3
02:41:45.3
02:42:29.6
02:43:30.7
02:43:42.4
02:44:46.9
02:47:08.4
02:47:16.6
02:49:16.4
02:51:37.9
02:52:06.2
02:52:16.1
02:52:18.8
02:52:21.9
02:53:53.2
02:54:36.1
02:55:14.7
02:55:25.7
02:56:05.6
02:58:51.8
02:59:41.4
03:03:24.3
03:06:06.3
03:07:33.9
03:13:49.2
03:15:21.7
03:21:51.9
03:22:31.1
03:24:00.2
03:26:31.7
03:27:50.8
03:35:36.0

2025-08-23 11:08:53 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaas

(3

results
delay

03:01.5
03:02.3
03:25.0
04:54.8
06:13.3
15:57.6
16:06.7
16:21.8
21:53.2
22:53.5
23:16.7
25:05.5
25:25.2
25:40.6
29:55.2
32:31.9
33:09.9
33:54.2
34:55.3
35:07.0
36:11.5
38:33.0
38:41.2
40:41.0
43:02.5
43:30.8
43:40.7
43:43.4
43:46.5
45:17.8
46:00.7
46:39.3
46:50.3
47:30.2
50:16.4
51:06.0
54:48.9
57:30.9
58:58.5
01:05:13.8
01:06:46.3
01:13:16.5
01:13:55.7
01:15:24.8
01:17:56.3
01:19:15.4
01:27:00.6
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49
50
51
52
53
54

7/M50-59
3/Z40
4/740
8/M40-49
2/730-39
9/M40-49

DNF /M30-39

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

290
734
750
703
652
840
174

JIRI PFEIFER 1959
STANISLAVA HAVRANOVA 1970
JAROSLAVA VNUKOVA 1951
MIROSLAV HRDLOVIC 1973
MARKETA MATYSIKOVA 1982
RADEK HACHLE 1971
JIRI LEHKY 1980

CYKLO TONY NACHOD
CZE

BSK RACING

CZE

CZE

CZE

NILFISK PRO CYCLING

03:37:14.0
03:46:48.1
03:47:33.9
03:51:28.0
03:52:30.0
03:57:11.0
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01:28:38.6
01:38:12.7
01:38:58.5
01:42:52.6
01:43:54.6
01:48:35.6
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